

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Crl) No(s).795/2007

(From the judgement and order dated 20/12/2006 in CRLA No. 1274/2000 of The  
HIGH COURT OF A.P AT HYDERABAD)

DANDAM SAKI GOPAL

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

VASAMSETTI SURYANARAYANA & ANR.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for ex-Parte stay)

Date: 07/03/2007 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE B.P. SINGH

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE H.S. BEDI

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. A.T.M.Ranga Ramanujam, Sr.Adv.

Ms. Gouri Karuna Das, adv.

Ms. Anu gupta, Adv.

Ms. Rani Jethmalani,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Issue notice on the question of compensation.

However, this will not stop to the petitioner depositing the amount covered by the cheque plus costs within four weeks in this Court.

(Sukhbir Paul Kaur)

Court Master

(Vijay Dhawan)

Court Master